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012016510009988
132016510002166
032016510007688
032016510007871
072016510004309
032016510007517
082016510002092
062016510003164
032016510007610
032016510007442
062016510003159
042016510006803
012016510009936
082016510002117
132016510002168
072016510004479
072016510004608
012016510009678
102016510002605
012016510009693
052016510001277
082016510002045
022016510004028
032016510007536
132016510002195
102016510002731
082016510002140
062016510003247
042016510006661
012016510009657
102016510002595
102016510002598
042016510006675
072016510004106
102016510002602
072016510004484
052016510001304
082016510002041
122016510001993
092016510003575
102016510002600
022016510003875
092016510003557
072016510004109
072016510004076
022016510004043
072016510004355
042016510006743
102016510002622
102016510002606
032016510007387
022016510003874
032016510007312
032016510007292
072016510004515
042016510006978
132016510002028
072016510004114
032016510007291
042016510006686
102016510002614
032016510007455
012016510009946
012016510009948
032016510007668
102016510002716
102016510002643
132016510002032
042016510006706
132016510002047
032016510007359
022016510004014
072016510004525
102016510002742
132016510002112
132016510002034
032016510007302
032016510007303
072016510004159
012016510009747
012016510009748
102016510002665
102016510002700
062016510003193
072016510004493
072016510004533
102016510002791

MOISES DE JESUS CHAVES

ANTONIO PEREIRA DE SOUSA

RENATO SOUZA CABRAL

MARCELO MARANHAO VIEIRA DA CUNHA
JOSE NILSON PEREIRA ALMEIDA

NICEIA ALVES DE AZEVEDO

DAVI ARAUJO CRUZ

JAIR PUREZA DE ARAUJO

NEDIOMAR MACHADO PLACIDO
RONIVON SILVA SANTOS

MANASSES BARRETO DA COSTA

VENISE ROSSETTO

DENIS GONCALVES SILVA

FABIANA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
ZACARIAS LOPES MENDES

JOAB DO CARMO BORGES

FRANCISCA ELIVANE DA SILVA
DOUGLAS ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
SEBASTIANA SOUSA ANDRADE
ANTENOR JUNIO CAMPOS GUEDES
GEDIELSON FERREIRA DA CRUZ

EDSON ALVES DE SOUZA

GERIZIM LIVRARIA LTDA ME

EDILELSON BARBOSA DE SOUZA

RONY TAVARES FELICIO

LAURINDO SOARES DE ALBUQUERQUE
LAURENTINO CARDOSO DE ARAUJO
VALDIR NEGRAQ DA SILVA
FRANCENILDA CALIXTA DE ARAUJO
EVANDRO TEIXEIRA VIANA

LEANDRO OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA

LUIZ SERGIO SIQUEIRA

EDIANA BATISTA VIANA

MARIA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA

SINESIO LOPES DA SILVA

LIGIANE ALENCAR MARINHO

CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA MATOS
GIANN SILVA LIMA

CARMEN LUCIA PEREIRA FREIRE
WELLINGTON NAZARENO PAULA DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO HAROLDO QUADROQS LAMEIRA
EDILANE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
JACQUELINE KELLY NICCHIO VON GLEHN
GENESIO LOPES DA COSTA

FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE LIMA

JOSE DA CONCEICAO PINHEIRO SANTOS
MADSON MACIEL SILVA DE AGUIAR
VALDEMAR BATISTA MONTEIRO

JOSE NILVO CESAR VIEIRA
WANDERSON DOS SANTOS PAZ

MARIA SEBASTIANA DAS CHAGAS
CLAUDIANO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
MARCELO BATISTA DA SILVA

LOURIVAL SOUZA DA SILVA

MANOEL FRANCISCO DA SILVA
GLEISON DE MOURA ANDRADE

LAZARO ALVES DE SOUZA

ANTONIO CAITANO DA SILVA

ADRIAO SOUSA ALVES

REGINELSON ALMADA GLORIA
FRANCISCO LOPES DE ARAUJO

ALEX JUNIOR SANTOS DIAS

CELCIO DE SOUZA SA

GILSON DE JESUS COSTA LOPES
ANTONIO ROCHA SILVA

AURITO FERREIRA DIAS

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS VIEIRA COSTA
ERISVALDO CARNEIRO LIMA
EDYMAYANA DE PAULA MACIEL

MONICA MARIA ALMEIDA SILVA

BANCO ITAULEASING S A

NILILIA GLAUBENE COSTA

ROBERTO CARLOS ENDRINGER MOZER
JOSE SEVERINO DA SILVA ANDRADE
LINDOLFO DA SILVA NOBREGA
AGUINALDO PEREIRA DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO ALVES DA SILVA

REBECA DA SILVA ARAUJO

MARIA CLEYDE DA SILVEIRA

PAULO MARCIO LIMA DA MODA
RAIMUNDA FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS
MARIA DE FATIMA QUEZADO MACHADO
JOSE CARLOS OLIVEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO TAVARES DOS SANTOS
EDSON BANDEIRA DA ROCHA

MATEUS VIEIRA DA SILVA

19927240244
36784648234
87303477268
55702503368
578386151
47708840287
73307440268
36258156215
77908899315
43105505253
84402334268
94959501200
64901068253
98360400210
31900844249
3805294166
89075544200
866453237
95123156291
93599676291
37878751234
25156756204
6272772000169
53114264204
61962341100
67329012220
28452240368
30744970253
76441326272
58120190297
91476216215
39546519200
68352450263
70783039204
60495464287
30481432892
8404216215
57299986272
25488902287
42445809215
87274566334
17119308220
73490180291
83097333720
87610868272
14128373320
232945233
99516470220
3364755272
24931772234
98951467287
14037009234
81080760210
95450289200
1299788254
51798565404
60816341249
19598041115
67024564253
26168855220
62738976204
33198241200
90086465287
81468962272
93210787204
1283851202
39282120520
23670770372
1007001283
883103290
88420728268
85306525253
29589231268
57995680287
4585077413
18062814300
1104609363
25898035249
90709772220
3633853200
64828670220
62907999249
91172195234
59866322220
83180567287
86730347287
32414587253

CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BREVES
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA

942545966
942123867
943900328
151633754
934257442
934356467
935933956
934429138
939276852
930609107
933553439
934054584
939921081
941305120
944081886
942597974
949449210
921541236
922226695
923474188
918862280
921211260
942325370
935812130
946294232
946496463
946672504
947821716
919937101
920267343
925526398
921761856
924604271
921535791
922089094
943675685
942505549
921081154
921045468
925390879
941757579
921575254
921579039
922095876
725796162
944129226
743469356
901677671
695000802
922423423
926476106
921209630
922642583
866569626
944326439
952690381
921705409
925049468
921781539
921719540
924790261
930963075
940166011
940210916
943437296
944692516
804661588
922477523
674728793
924189630
925450901
953086658
944904793
947105603
933915896
922398100
922413975
922583757
927263254
925253863
851435904
789697505
940389118
940406527
942744306
944963366
139325883

072016510004322
072016510004323
022016510003920
102016510002620
042016510006746
042016510006757
132016510002074
102016510002672
042016510006858
102016510002701
072016510004536
102016510002720
132016510002183
102016510002743
022016510004109
072016510004338
032016510007535
072016510004346
012016510009727
012016510009968
072016510004613
072016510004680
022016510004113
042016510006724
042016510006725
022016510003905
062016510003139
122016510002033
032016510007568
062016510003201
072016510004540
032016510007711
012016510010076
012016510010096
102016510002778
032016510007857
072016510004690
072016510004693
032016510007388
032016510007394
032016510007362
032016510007363
012016510009811
032016510007519
012016510009957
102016510002757
072016510004601
012016510010098
022016510004094
042016510006970
032016510007859
012016510009773
012016510009778
032016510007553
032016510007559
132016510002122
072016510004354
082016510002073
062016510003194
042016510006862
072016510004499
082016510002134
082016510002135
102016510002748
082016510002157
022016510003914
132016510002085
062016510003172
092016510003640
042016510006823
102016510002678
032016510007551
032016510007552
122016510002065
122016510002079
032016510007758
122016510002107
132016510002229
082016510002185
042016510007008
082016510002075
072016510004418
032016510007607
022016510003916
042016510006777
062016510003181
072016510004399

SANDRA TEREZINHA GALVAN

WILLIAN BRUNO DOS SANTOS SILVA
LUCIDALVA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
ROSELI FRAGOSO DE MELO

ROMULO DE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
CELSO DA SILVA BENICIO

GOABES NUNES DA SILVA

EVALDO GALVINO MOREIRA

IVAN MARCIAO MIRANDA

JOVERCI BRITO DE SOUZA

MARIA DOS ANJOS MOREIRA DA CRUZ
ELINE CRISTINA BORGES DA SILVA
JOSE ANTONIO DA CONCEICAO

EDNA SOCORRO DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO EUGENIO DELFINO

AIRTON ALVES DE AMORIM

VALDECI SOBRAL DA SILVA

MARCOS TAVARES DA SILVA

ANDERSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA

EBSON JHONI VALENTE DA CONCEICAO
LUZIA LIMA DE LIMA

APARECIDO AVELINO SILVA

CELSO GURJAQ DOS SANTOS

JUAREZ BEZERRA DE ALMEIDA

CARLOS DOUGLAS RODRIGUES CAMPOS
KATERINE DO SOCORRO DA SILVA PONTES
ELIZEU FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARIA DO SOCORRO MONTEIRO DE AVIZ
EDVALDO LUCIO DOS SANTOS

TOME DE JESUS FERREIRA LOBATO
ABRAAQ FERREIRA FRAGA

VALDOMIRO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JUCILEIDE DO SOCORRO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
VALERIO RICARDO CORREA LOBATO
CREUZA SILVINO DE LAIA

RAIMUNDO SIRINO MOREIRA MARTINS
HELOISA BOTELHO DE CARVALHO
FABIO GOMES COSTA

JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES DE AGUIAR
JEDSON NASCIMENTO COELHO

ELPIDIA SOARES SANTANA

LUCIA DE NAZARE RODRIGUES TROCCOLI
ADAILTON DA SILVA MORAIS

ALAN MAX TRINDADE

FLORISVALDO FERREIRA

IVAN CLEITON MACHADO DE MELO
CARLOS JOSE PIMENTEL MELO

ILZALEA ROCHA DA SILVA

REGINALDO NASCIMENTO DE CARVALHO
ANTONIO ALVES DE SOUZA

ANTONIO DE SOUZA ANDRADE

JOSE AUGUSTO VIEIRA SILVA

TIAGO DOS SANTOS LIMA

VALDEX SILVA MOTA

VALDEAN LEAL DE SOUSA

MARLI REGINA ALVES VARAO
REGINALDO CHAVES

GRACILENE DE FATIMA SILVA
RAIMUNDO DE SOUZA MOURAO

MARIA APARECIDA DE JESUS ORMUNDO
JOSE EDILSON NASCIMENTO FARIAS
ANIELE PINTO DE ARAUJO

RODRIGO FRANCISCO DE LIMA

JOSE HONORIO FARIAS

MIDORI OKI IGACIHALAGUTI

GIZELE LUCIANA CABRAL RAMOS
GETULIO BARBOSA DA SILVA

EDSON ARAUJO PACHECO

MARIO CELIO MASCARENHA MARINHO
VALDEJANE RODRIGUES VAZ

JOSE DE RIBAMAR DE SOUZA ANDRADE
RONARIO ALVES DA SILVA

FRANCISCA DOS REMEDIOS RIBEIRO LESSA
BANCO ITAUCARD SA

MARCOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE SIMOES DE ALMEIDA
ELIANA ALVES DA SILVA

VICENTE DE PAULA COSTA

VALDECY FERREIRA SILVA

LEIDIANE DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
UANDROS BARBOSA RODRIGUES
MIZAEL SOUSA PONTE

JOAQ MACIEL MONTEIRO DA SILVA
NEILSON PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

ELI CARLA SANTOS COSTA

DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL

75708736291
72083883268
13653261287
70214522253
21490309268
68676069204
85861871272
68899289204
1044749202
1628629207
30667631100
91773474200
94255423334
64849929249
43781071391
35615320125
34331018172
1262090229
60469447249
45497869220
18355803272
1773297260
63463997215
20023413204
62244108287
95703292204
99319624291
35634430259
56287607220
16940075291
27381654865
45536333291
72114100278
48947776220
90266811272
38013479234
57177783253
70971307253
84321369304
86182595191
92324711249
75257114291
12824828234
81896859291
941629210
84133082753
58617094168
33348545234
39833011268
21261180291
36504815291
26245035287
69968810215
77079906253
72061324304
86225260110
83884807234
40206726287
10356797287
10077804287
73386235204
58357866204
247125237
765575299
17058945268
25448161200
58128670204
79598706249
81333625200
33113025249
27868753315
66363861268
81604157291
2424983291
51593726287
15929740828
82217130234
93234295204
40766640353
71513400282
85071234220
625066251
68437102200
74992929249
67304796200
77938763268
514184280

CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAOQ

935555501
935533192
926970569
926798901
928194043
928720144
928785548
938286366
940526069
944657559
948311487
945100019
945197527
947230653
953583937
935400923
935194088
937821268
925558826
829299459
949645095
954655451
953962245
925078220
946743274
925134295
930582470
930627105
749519410
941596869
945464738
945645082
948243597
949637505
952137070
954042115
954266820
954965221
876249004
926790943
926448943
925464040
930569369
934231990
940936763
948310928
948345187
949638056
952138077
952086581
954276477
927214024
928096718
936355735
937378992
935805796
935800433
933932839
940932482
941010503
945988648
945756313
945976240
947533320
140594868
926359460
931542995
936003979
935927557
936168919
936138211
936540931
936354550
724551018
941826406
730137430
949084344
952148099
954950712
957137702
930780655
942055179
939008211
926391313
931631742
937293890
939223562



